Protective automobile products

EICHNER

Wall mount for protector products

Easy to assemble wall mount, optionally for one or three rolls of
protector products. The width of the roll can be individually adjusted.

Item Rolls Size Size Weight
9219-00655 for 1 830x392x 111 mm 855x215x60mm 1,525kg
9219-00656 for 3 830 x 897 x 141 mm 920x210x60mm 2,58kg

« Easy to assemble wall mount
« stable metal design

« Color: Silver

*PU: 1 pcs

*«MOQ: 1 pcs

PU Size/PU
200x50x840mm
200x50x840mm

1 pcs
1 pcs

Weight/PU
1,65kg
2,65kg

MoQ GTIN
1 pcs 4052301005754
1 pcs 4052301005761
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